Stage Hydrographs for Clear Lake trigger cell

(Row 54 Col 39 in the LEC)

15.0

13.0

11.0

Stage (feet, NGVD)

9.0

,,,,,,,,, Phase_1:8.00 ft
| Phase 2: 7.00 ft
,,,,,,,,, Phase_3: 6.00 ft
o Phase 4:5.00 ft
= —-o 07LORS

] — = alt4-A

i alt4-D1

1-1

-69

13.0

11.0

9.0

Stage (feet, NGVD)

= L ]
gyt ")
gh ol

L day
4y

SFWMM P.0O.S. 1965 - 2000

Ground Surface Elevation: 15.00 (WMM) ft

For Planning Purposes Only

Run date: 06/28/06 22:54:25

SFWMM V5.5.2

Script used: hyd_dur.scr, V1.10
Filename: Clear_Lake_trigger_dai_stg.fig



